
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/20/25 at
6:58:09 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate fleet, Personal

Last owned in Florida

85,129  Last reported odometer reading

2018 NISSAN MURANO

S

VIN: 5N1AZ2MG7JN164598
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/kFRRLrp5BGysZ0B5ODy2RvvFgoz_hOtY6xjhpTcQ3xSFEF72HkMN_iADejlUCKLuBUL2xbZIe85c05wYQc7O9Jtyh9qXTO7b8kBzyLogVzvntu2nPAzsJoDN6pyUu6CaJ8dAKvdzX4YuNOEHJUYWnXF4u33FDpQASzLkDDSZyqXFbYrEgdMkmrHRj3RpIZoeNmd01IxxhL6sO15tyjkEnxWQTvUW7xrBJOI0BaDUpw_hxKdrege_nNq9qlR9STRjHMvIJQ8jELpPTD6MUEcYiA7Qpls3wxZSsHaeThLfapFnsajWv90TPIPDeNzaqyGflKdpub5uPLoILWyDGNHfkD2iDZacJWorcuRmkLBbi0y-SJc_68j1temlB5ZP8blJ5dJ0fq31YUSngESnPWLe76I.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Corporate Fleet
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2018 2019 2023

Type of owner
Corporate

fleet
--- Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 months 3 yrs. 5 mo. 2 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Georgia,
Arizona

Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- 7,935/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 16,820 46,811 85,129

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

07/31/2018 5 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MI
Title #813G2120009

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate fleet
vehicle

11/06/2018 6,170 Suburban Volkswagen of
Farmington Hills
Farmington, MI
248-471-0800
suburbanimportsdirect.c
om/

4.5 / 5.0

375 Verified Reviews

609 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tires rotated

02/01/2019 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, MI

Registration issued or renewed

05/20/2019 16,814 Auto Auction Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/12/2019 16,820 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

7,935 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/29/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hiram, GA
Title #770005280451962

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/PJ6PE4QmeocBxeI4Hlzad9DCg4EynhyVCj4BvZID--Y0MCykce09ZaDKnFHGTwvxXO0TZ8-knf0xtYh4PMI42HsefKF6v363wuW6pQS_90MEBEylEXNHjuw_cHxzjBV4kuo6e-_RSX5BNMmL-7kMwU69b6fyCALWAInTv7DHQgIFCQriwMTe7J5sGmQarECRmwfXAOBe2eIuRgihJJVDfS0-yPMUVa4FVRwEh42KWfkmFTsrLqcNbmDW0Mzp5qI-V3mmCEGoMHGL_lfAe1pK8tPJPFSuvVrPAvQZNm_gXM5GbZUL7bbCmEqu7Vx93Z9IAtO0Dv8wtvtlqxPTXGp9sBI11GivSvIlpKFzm74wqZk38IQX-MK2JgI-69CAOKqvH4b4pfn5fbC5Gc0eQADtMfx33BAhEw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/DbYpGLTR2d-w93q_yriWtoYI_bMU3hu6pWW7q2dDmamcHF9RYWjjwE2wrKoAIrwXPFnbhdVmhK_09sWxfjM385Sl1XmFfUNP0WihhatJDdoGWUMBMUsLFvshxV1bEzl8eQ4FfYlxvZlxYzX769ECEnkN-sdRCFKbwZZCYNtayxiC9N-XEG65DJX4DHHCJ0MC3-0kUqSf9lpLeF-x0QgMqJ_BV_EFzk4CD5bDTEgblqevOZUiFRNbsrPErwaJSDeYEdWyOxGo9BJW3uUj1_oISTDVoiAKt8AyvgTiEkoQt-ZxitxuOs9v3ljj3aK99cFKEYz5eJAaxY2Mmv9Xn-zKkD312JQWF4-B0fqjTgOR_AHjxNmC-XcnGpK3Y16NCedDNhcdqdl_MPTZ-yD8WmvlrOY9eA7YRQ.cfx


09/30/2019 20,808 Scott Evans Nissan
Carrollton, GA
770-832-8222
scottevansnissanusa.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

787 Verified Reviews

7,046
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/09/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hiram, GA
Title #770005280451962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/10/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hiram, GA
Title #770005280451962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/25/2021 32,244 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Dallas, GA
770-445-1260
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

192 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/14/2021 37,312 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Dallas, GA
770-445-1260
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

192 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/15/2021 37,330 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/17/2021 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hiram, GA
Title #770005280451962

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/30/2022 42,445 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Dallas, GA
770-445-1260
https://www.walmart.co
m

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-



4.6 / 5.0

192 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

12/09/2022 46,250 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tolleson, AZ
Title #A010707455

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

01/08/2023 46,811 Carvana
Pleasantville, NY
800-333-4554
carvana.com/

2.8 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/15/2023 Carvana
Pittsburgh, PA
800-333-4554
carvana.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/16/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/04/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL
Title #0150305312

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/13/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL
Title #0150305312

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

09/30/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL
Title #0150305312

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/29/2025 84,237 Ammons Auto Shop
Ocala, FL
352-390-0801

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Ignition coil(s) replaced

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-



Spark plug(s) replaced

09/16/2025 85,129 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

Odometer reading reported

10/09/2025 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #0150305312

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/16/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/20/25 6:58:09 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 NISSAN MURANO
vehicle (VIN: 5N1AZ2MG7JN164598), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/20/25 at 7:58 AM (EST).

-

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



Warranty Check™



CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2018 NISSAN MURANO S (5N1AZ2MG7JN164598).

2018 NISSAN MURANO S

VIN: 5N1AZ2MG7JN164598

Estimated start date of warranty: 08/10/2018

Last CARFAX reading reported on 09/16/2025: 85,129 miles

Today's date: 12/20/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 32 months or unlimited mileage

Specific Components 12 months or 12,000 miles Coverage Expired

Notes

Federal Emission Performance coverage: 2/24,000. Federal Emission
Long Term Defect coverage: 8/80,000. California Emission Defect
coverage: 3/50,000. California Emission Long Term Defect coverage:
7/70,000. California Emissions Performance and Defect coverage:
3/50,000. Adjustments coverage: 1/12,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the NISSAN website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/20/25 6:58:09 AM (CST)

https://www.nissanusa.com/


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/20/25 6:58:09 AM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
12/20/2025 - 12/20/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 NISSAN MURANO S

VIN:
5N1AZ2MG7JN164598

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

